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T R A D E AND C O M M E R C E . 

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 1914. 

IV. Forest produce—con. 
Lumber and timber, 

planks and boards, etc., 
viz.:— 
Boards, planks, 

deals, etc M. ft. 
Cherry, chestnut, 

etc " 
Mahogany " 
Oak... . " 
Pitch pine " 
Timber, hewn and 

sawed 
Shingles M. 
Staves " 
Walnut M. ft. 
White ash ;' 
Other lumber and tim

ber 
Total lumber and 

timber 
Wood for fuel cord 
Other articles of the forest 

V. Manufactures. 
Ale, beer and porter, gal. 
Ale, ginger 
Antiseptic surgical dress-

ing 
Asphaltum or as

phalt cwt. 
Baking powder lb. 
Balls, cues and racks for 

bagatelle tables 
Baskets 
Belting, all kinds, except 

rubber and leather... 
Belts, surgical, trusses 

and suspensory band
ages 

Belts, all kinds, n .e . s . . . . 
Bells 
Billiard tables NO. 
Binder twine lb. 
Binder twine, articles for 

the manufacture of. . . . 
Blacking, shoe and shoe

makers' ink, etc 
Blueing, laundry, all kinds 
Boats NO. 
Bolting cloths 

92,283 

11,661 
1,381 

50,556 
42,341 

5,076 
4,782 
5121 

1,246! 

216,026 

16,485 
2,625 
57,519 
94,048 

5,570 
6,967 
590 

2,426 

31,246| 28,109 

679,683 847,359 

352,590 455,720 
528,584! 416,038 

776 1,366 
21,826,246; 26,969,258 

597 596 

430,740 

16,814 
2,364 
62,280 
91,441 

63,112 
7,293 
470 

2,961 

33,135 

1,004,773 

552,232 
531,533 

2.492 
29.74M97 

793 

443,502 

26,127 
3,378 

80,645 
118,868 

143,633 
8,793 
620 

3,859 

266,638 

22,661 
2,334 
62,272 
135,348 

53,113 
5,567 
485 

2,417 

43,937: 29,072 

1,473,919 1,541,698 

848,618 715,716 
651,451 729,580 

775| 400 
29,613,979! 36,756,592 

669 862 


