TRADE AND COMMERCE.

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con.

Principal articles by classes.	QUANTITIES.				
	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.
IV. Forest produce—con.					
Lumber and timber, planks and boards, etc., viz.:—					
Boards, planks, deals, etcm. ft. Cherry, chestnut,	92,283	216,026	430,740	443,502	266,638
etc	11,661 1,381 50,556 42,341	16,485 2,625 57,519 94,048	16,814 2,364 62,280 91,441	26,127 3,378 80,645 118,868	22,661 2,334 62,272 135,348
sawed	5,076 4,782 512 1,246	5,570 6,967 590 2,426	63,112 7,293 470 2,961	143,633 8,793 620 3,859	53,113 5,567 485 2,417
ber Total lumber and	-	-	_	-	-
timber	31,246	28,109 ~	33,135 -	43,937 -	29,072 -
V. Manufactures.	i				
Ale, beer and porter. gal. Ale, ginger Antiseptic surgical dress-	679,683	847,359 ~	1,004,773 -	1,473,919 -	1,541,698
ing Asphaltum or as-	- :	-	_	_	-
phalt	352,590,528,584	455,720 416,038	552,232 531,533		
bagatelle tables Baskets	_ ;	_	- -	_	_
Belting, all kinds, except rubber and leather Belts, surgical, trusses	~	<u>.</u>	_	_	-
and suspensory band- ages	_	_	_	_	_
Belts, all kinds, n.e.s Bells			_	-	_
Billiard tables No. Binder twinelb. Binder twine, articles for	776 21,826,246	1,366 26,969,258	2,492 29,741,497	775 29,613,979	36,756,592
the manufacture of Blacking, shoe and shoe-	-	_	-	-	-
makers' ink, etc Blueing, laundry, all kinds	-	-	703	- 669	-
Boats No. Bolting cloths	597 	596 -	793 -	009	862